Ginnastica Posturale

integration ef movement

) LUNEDI' MARTED!' MERCOLED!' GIOVEDI' VENERDI'
=
09:00 G. Posturale G, Posturale
10:00 G. Posturale &G, Posturale
15:30 G. Posturale G. Posturale
18:15 G. Posturale G. Posturale
18:30 G. Posturale &, Posturale
19:45 4. Posturale &G, Posturale
Altre Discipline
%"j LUNEDI' MARTEDI' MERCOLEDI' GIOVEDI' VENERDI'
09:00 | Pilates Barre
10:00

14:30

14:00

15:00
16:00

Studio Pilates Studio Pilates

Studio Pilates
Studio Pilates

Studio Pilates
Studio Pilates

17:00 . Studio Pilates | Studio Pilates

17:30 YOGA VINYASA

18:15 _ Studio Piates | Studio Piates

19:00 YOGA VINYASA

19:30 | SwclolFEES | Swelp HEES | EEEET
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